
Stop 700 Hwy 99 3:05
Stop 2864 Iowa  3:09
Stop Iowa & Cheshire Ave 3:10

Stop Cheshire & Senica 3:11

Stop 3839 Roosevelt 3:12

Stop Bertelsen & Bell 3:15

Stop Royal & Taney 3:16

Stop Royal & Bernsten 3:17

Afternoon Fairfield Bus #3

Route 3 PM


